  Model NH-1501-DV
   Direct Vent Boiler
CERTIFIED
R
Specification
NH-1501-DV
Indoor, Wall Hanging
Direct Vent (Sealed Combustion)
Direct Ignition
15 - 150 PSI (30 PSI Relief Valve Setting)
4-17 GPM (bypass minimum flow rate: 2.5 GPM)
NG : 4.0" - 10.5"         LP : 8.0" - 14.0"
24.2"(Height) x 18.3"(Width) x 9.4"(Depth)
65 (pounds)
0.4 Gallon
1"
1"
3/4"
120VAC(60Hz)
NG: 93W   LP: 93W
Zincified Steel Plate / Polyester Coating
Stainless Steel
Copper Sheeting, Copper Tubing
Model Name
Type Installation
Air-supply/Exhaust
Ignition
Operating Pressure
Operating Flow Range
Gas Supply Pressure
Dimensions
Weight
Water Holding Capacity
Water Inlet
Hot Water Outlet
Gas Inlet
Supply
Consumption (*)
Casing
Flue Collar
Heat Exchanger
Connection
Sizes
Power
Material
                             Item
Safety Devices
Included Accessories
Flame Rod, Thermal Fuse, Lightning Protection Device (ZNR), Overheat Prevention Device, Freezing
     Prevention Device, Fan Rotation Detector, Boil-dry Safety Device, Boil-dry Protection Device,
                                                          Overcurrent Protection Device
Pressure & Temperature Gauge, Safety Relief Valve, Anchoring Screws, Terminals
11160 Grace Avenue, Fountain Valley, CA  92708  Tel. 1-866-7NORITZ    www.noritz.com
NORITZ AMERICA CORPORATION
Isolator EXP (#IK-WV-3), Pipe Cover (#PC-3S)  Optional Accessories
WIRING THROUGHWAYS
WATER SUPPLY(1")
GAS INLET(3/4")
WATER RETURN(1")
"14.2
"10.6
"8.9
"2.4
"8.
6
"6.8
"5
"3.2
"4.
6
"8.
5
"3.
4
" 6.
4
"2.
6
2
"6.7
"5.5
"3.9
"2.8
"1.4
"6.7
"5.5
"3.9
"2.8
"1.4
17.7"
(WATER FILTER)
BOTTOM OF CASE
WATER DRAIN VALVE
WATER DRAIN VALVE
WIRING THROUGHWAYS
WATER SUPPLY
GAS INLET
WATER RETURN
BOTTOM OF CASE
"7
"5.7
"0.4
"9.4
"3.7
"0.4
"
6.
1
OPERATION
PANEL
AIR INLET FLUE COLLAR
9.1"
"4
"
2.
4
2
18.3"
"4
5.9"
1.7"
"2.
2
"4.
3
"6.
2
(VIEW FROM TOP)
*The values listed are for the boiler only.  The maximum current draw by the unit with 2 pumps connected will be 6 amperes or less.
                        Item Maximum Performance Minimum Performance
Gas
Consumption
AFUE
NG
LP
Standard Output
Temperature
Settings
Features
Warranty
Approvals
150,000 btuh
150,000 btuh
55,500 btuh
55,500 btuh
45,500 - 122,400 btuh
140-170°F (In 5°F intervals),176, 180°F (9 Options)
60-80°C (In 5°C intervals), 83°C (6 Options)
Flow Switch Activation, Indirect Hot Water Priority, Dual Temperature Control, Temperature Lockout,
Pump Controls, High Elevation Adjustment
10/1
CSA, ASME
Product Performance
Model NH-1501-DV
Rev.2/07
83.0% NG / 82.8% LP
Pressure Loss
Farenheit
Centigrade
Noritz America reserves the right to discontinue, or change at any time, the designs and/or specifications of its products without notice.
Architect/Engineer
Customer/Job Name
Date Phone
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Flow Rate (gpm)
Pr
es
su
re
 L
os
s
(p
si
)
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
Ft
 o
f H
ea
d